playcité

Flux
SB Bar 01

descripcion de los elementos de

juegos

numero

grupo de edad
dimensiones (m)

superficie necesaria

area de seguridad (m2)
altura maxima de caida (m)

numero de usuarios
recomendado

PK-1006-00
12+
12x1,2x2,3
6,2x6,2

31

2,3

2
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